
06-05-2017 NDC-HCPCS XWalk

NDC
NDC 
Mod HCPCS

HCPCS 
Mod

Related 
Change 
Request

00078-0673-01 None

00143-9875-25 J0282

00517-0920-01 J0594

00517-0920-08 J0594

16714-0221-10 Q0166

16714-0221-12 Q0166

25021-0155-15 J2185

25021-0156-30 J2185

25021-0221-60 J9245

25021-0807-05 J2920

25021-0808-10 J2930

25021-0810-30 J2930

42023-0173-25 J1570

42023-0191-10 J2185

42023-0192-10 J2185

50111-0788-10 Q0144

50268-0761-11 None

50268-0761-12 None

50268-0762-11 None

50268-0762-12 None

50268-0763-11 None

50268-0763-12 None

50419-0537-01 J2280

55150-0207-20 J2185

55150-0208-30 J2185

60505-6146-00 J0692

60505-6146-04 J0692

60505-6147-00 J0692

60505-6147-04 J0692

63323-0771-39 J9025

63323-0966-00 J3489

64208-8235-05 J1557

64208-8235-06 J1557

64208-8235-07 J1557
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